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NJORD MILK HOSE SUCTION AND PRESSURE
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Part No.

14538024
14538028
14538032
14538040
14538048

www.hydroscand.lv

ID mm
40
45
51
63
76

OD mm

50.5
55
61.5
75
89

Product group

Inner tube

Cover

Temperature min. °C
Temperature max. °C
Media
Reinforcement
Safety factor

Applications and
characteristics

Design

Bend rad mm

45 80
55 80
65 80
100 80
170 80

19.05.2024

Vacuum pr Max%

140

White natural rubber (NR)
Blue hypalon rubber

-30

+80

Food

Textile and steel spiral

13

A flexible hose for transportation of milk. Suitable
for both dairies and milk lorries. The hose is
superb for food processing products, such as
juice. Because of the weight and flexibility, the
hose is suitable for manual processing. The hose
can be sterilized with a temperature of max
+100°C.

Wrapped, blue

Length m/coil WP MPa  Weight kg/m
40 0,60 1.1

40 0,60 1.22

40 0,60 1.5

40 0,60 1.95

20 0,60 2.4
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