

NJORD MILK HOSE SUCTION AND PRESSURE

1453-80



Product group 140

Inner tube White natural rubber (NR)

Cover Blue hypalon rubber

Temperature min. °C -30

Temperature max. °C +80

Media Food

Reinforcement Textile and steel spiral

Safety factor 1:3

Applications and characteristics

A flexible hose for transportation of milk. Suitable for both dairies and milk lorries. The hose is superb for food processing products, such as juice. Because of the weight and flexibility, the hose is suitable for manual processing. The hose

can be sterilized with a temperature of max

+100°C.

Design Wrapped, blue

Other



Part No.	ID mm	OD mm	Bend rad mm	Vacuum pr Max%	Length m/coil	WP MPa	Weight kg/m
14538024	40	50.5	45	80	40	0,60	1.1
14538028	45	55	55	80	40	0,60	1.22
14538032	51	61.5	65	80	40	0,60	1.5
14538040	63	75	100	80	40	0,60	1.95
14538048	76	89	170	80	20	0,60	2.4